

MMGS-1-SC-અમદાવાદનારબિસગાંધીપુરઅંડમે
ફાઇનુરાએફરિગાનદાબાતબસસબનિમાપારબ
પાંચવર્ષપરરસ-રસાલઆર્થે
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
રબરરબામાબાસરસુ-19-SB-D/20202
રબરરબામાબાસરસુ-144339403/
DIVISION
આર્થપારંબઅરબેબીતિનિ-06-09:2020
આર્થપુર્ણઅરબેબીતિનિ-05-09:2021-
સંવેદન-માફુગાંધીઅન્યદૂલસેબ,
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

માપીત્રુદેવબીસરસુ-095/2020-21-

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि, इस
मापी पर तमाम अधिकार स्वयं पं. ने
जो पं. रवींद्र कुमार रायचंद अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
फारबिसगंज के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
जो पं. प्रमंडल, फारबिसगंज
रवींद्र कुमार रायचंद

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

C. C. 35, 18, 64 = DIVISION
M. C. 9, 60, 129 = SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 895-
2020-21

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Provisional col fixing working bench mark					
do					all complete
1.63 Km Page ①					Idr ①
@ 4085.98/Km					Rs. 6 660.00
(2/2) Provisional reference pillar do - all wt					
1.63 Km Page ① & ②					Idr ②
@ 1872.38/Km					Rs. 3 042.00
(3/3) Clearing grubbing Road land etc					
do					all complete
1.14 Km Page ①					Idr ②
@ 51133.76/Km					Rs. 58292.00
(4/10) Excavation for roadway on soil					
using manual men					do - all wt
20.61 Qty note CA-3/10 Page ①					
@ 74.16/m ³					Rs. 1530.00
(5/11) Construction of Embankment up					
1000 m Road					do - all complete
438.75 m ³ Qty page ②					Idr (4/11) ②
@ 175.22 m ³					Rs. 7 6878.00
(6/12) Construction of Embankment material					
up 100 m Road					do - all complete
536.62 m ³ Qty page ②					Idr (4/12) ②
@ 860.84					175.
@ 141.14/m ³					Rs. 75739.00

Continuation

10
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/13) Construction of Subgrade and earth shoulder	—	—	do	—	all complete
2161.84	—	—	—	—	—
2162.84 m ² Qty vide Page (3) Ltr (5/15)	—	—	—	—	—
@ 176.86/m ²	—	—	—	Rs. - 3	823442.00
(8/14) Construction C&B	—	—	do	—	all complete
834.76/m ² Qty vide Page (3) Ltr (6/14)	—	—	—	—	—
2 2924.97/m ²	—	—	—	Rs. - 3	759.00
—	—	—	—	Rs. 2441314.00	—
(9/15) Providing and laying WBM	—	—	—	—	—
Corr. III	—	—	do	—	all complete
461.59 m ² Qty Page (4) Ltr (7/15)	—	—	—	—	—
@ 3598.34/m ²	—	—	—	Rs. - 16	60742.00
(10/16) E/W on excavation for structure	—	—	—	—	—
—	—	—	do	—	all complete
1452.17 m ² Qty Page (4) Ltr (8/15)	—	—	—	—	—
@ 2692.32/m ²	—	—	—	Rs. - 3	9097.00
(11/30) Providing PCC M 15 in level course	—	—	—	—	—
—	—	—	do	—	all complete.
10.27 m ² Qty vide Page (4) Ltr (9/15)	—	—	—	—	—
@ 5413.39/m ²	—	—	—	Rs. - 55	595.00
(12/37) Providing PCC mho m foundation	—	—	—	—	—
—	—	—	do	—	all complete
39240 m ² Qty vide Page (5) Ltr (10/37)	—	—	—	—	—
@ 59592.89/m ²	—	—	—	Continuation Rs. - 2,34819.00	—

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/40) Supply / Additional Placing HYSD bar in Sub-structure — do — all complete					
3.13 m ² Qty Page (6) Lr (11/43)					
@ 49476 = 39/m ² — Rs 154861.00					
(14/41) Providing RCC mass on Sub-structure — do — all complete					
62.77 m ² Qty Page (6) Lr (12/41)					
@ 61472 = 28/m ² — Rs 385865.00					
(15/42) Providing wheel walls do — all complete					
38 No. Qty Page (6) Lr (13/42)					
@ 111 = 39/m ² — Rs 4233.00					
(16/43) Providing back filling behind abut — do — all complete					
39.66 m ² Qty Page (6) Lr (14/43)					
@ 2987 = 53/m ² — Rs 118485.00					
					Rs 118485.00
(17/44) Supply filling and form HYSD bar in super structure — do — all complete					
1.2 m ² Qty Page (7) Lr (15/44)					
@ 50661 = 03 — Rs 60793.00					
(18/45) Providing and casting filter material — do — all complete					
27 = 81 m ² Qty Page (7) Lr (16/45)					
@ 3238 = 08/m ² — Rs 90051.00					
Continuation					

Continuation